
US District Court Civil Docket

U.S. District - Texas Southern
(Houston)

4:09cv1827

Westerngeco Llc v. Ion Geophysical Corporation

This case was retrieved from the court on Monday, January 12, 2015

Date Filed: 06/12/2009
Assigned To: Judge Keith P Ellison
Referred To:

Nature of suit: Patent (830)
Cause: Patent Infringement

Lead Docket: None
Other Docket: 4:10cv02120

Jurisdiction: Federal Question

Class Code: CLOSED
Closed: 05/07/2014

Statute: 35:271
Jury Demand: Both

Demand Amount: $0
NOS Description: Patent

Litigants Attorneys

Westerngeco Llc
Plaintiff

Ameet Modi
LEAD ATTORNEY;ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
[Term: 09/22/2010]
Kirkland & Ellis LLP
601 Lexington Ave
New York , NY  10022
USA
212-446-6417
Fax: 212-446-4900
Email:Ameet.Modi@kirkland.Com

John M Desmarais
LEAD ATTORNEY;ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
[Term: 09/22/2010]
Desmarais LLP
2300park Avenue
New York , NY  10169
USA
212-351-3400
Email:Jdesmarais@desmaraisllp.Com

Lee L Kaplan
LEAD ATTORNEY;ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Smyser Kaplan & Veselka
700 Louisiana Suite 2300
Houston , TX  77002
USA
713-221-2323
Fax: 713-221-2320
Email:Lkaplan@skv.Com
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Tamir Packin
LEAD ATTORNEY;ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
[Term: 09/22/2010]
Desmarais LLP
230 Park Avenue
New York , NY  10169
USA
212-351-3403
Fax: 212-351-3401
Email:Tpackin@desmaraisllp.Com

Xiaoyan Zhang
LEAD ATTORNEY;ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
[Term: 10/18/2011]
Kirkland and Ellis LLP
601 Lexington Avenue
New York , NY  10022
USA
212-446-5974
Fax: 212-446-6460

Gregg F. LoCascio
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Kirkland & Ellis LLP
655 Fifteenth Street Nw, Ste 1200
Washington , DC  20005
USA
202-879-5290
Email:Gregg.Locascio@kirkland.Com

Joyce W Tam
PRO HAC VICE;ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Kirkland & Ellis LLP
601 Lexington Ave
New York , NY  10022-4675
USA
212-446-5923
Email:Joyce.Tam@kirkland.Com

Lauren Sabol
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
[Term: 03/14/2014]
Kirlkand & Ellis LLP
601 Lexington Ave
New York , NY  10022
USA
212-446-4800

Leslie M. Schmidt
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Kirkland & Ellis
601 Lexington Avenue
New York , NY  10022
USA
212-446-4800
Email:Leslie.Schmidt@kirkland.Com

Rochelle H Lee
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
[Term: 11/22/2011]
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Kirkland & Ellis LLP
601 Lexington Ave
36th Fl
New York , NY  10022-4675
USA
212-446-4978
Fax: 212-446-6460

Ryan Kane
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
[Term: 12/10/2013]
Kirkland & Ellis LLP
601 Lexington Avenue
New York , NY  10022
USA
212-446-4800

Sarah K. Tsou
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
601 Lexington Avenue 38th Floor
New York , NY  10022-4675
USA
212-446-6435
Fax: 212-446-6480
Email:Sarah.Tsou@kirkland.Com

Simeon George Papacostas
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Kirkland Ellis LLP
601 Lexington Avenue
New York , NY  10022
USA
212-446-4800
Email:Simeon.Papacostas@kirkland.Com

Timothy K Gilman
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Kirkland and Ellis LLP
601 Lexington Ave
Ste 3600
New York , NY  10022
USA
212-446-4689
Email:Timothy.Gilman@kirkland.Com

Ion Geophysical Corporation
Defendant

David Lee Burgert
LEAD ATTORNEY;ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Jones Day
717 Texas Suite 3300
Houston , TX  77002
USA
832-239-3737
Fax: 832-239-3600
Email:Dburgert@jonesday.Com

David J Healey
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Fish Richardson PC
1221 Mckinney
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Ste 2800
Houston , TX  77010
USA
713-654-5300
Email:Healey@fr.Com

Frank Porcelli
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Fish & Richardson
One Marina Park Drive
Boston , MA  02210-1878
USA
617-542-5070

Jonathan M Pierce
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Porter Hedges LLP
1000 Main Street 36th Floor
Houston , TX  77002
USA
713-226-6694
Fax: 713-226-6294
Email:Jpierce@porterhedges.Com

Jonna Noel Summers
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Porter Hedges LLP
1000 Main St
36th Fl
Houston , TX  77002
USA
713-226-6732
Email:Jsummers@porterhedges.Com

Ray Thomas Torgerson
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Porter & Hedges
1000 Main Street 36th Floor
Houston , TX  77002-6336
USA
713-226-6000
Fax: 713-228-1331
Email:Rtorgerson@porterhedges.Com

Fugro-Geoteam Inc.
[Term: 08/13/2012]
Defendant

Gordon T Arnold
LEAD ATTORNEY;ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Arnold, Knobloch & Saunders, LLP
4900 Woodway Dr
Ste 900
Houston , TX  77056
USA
713-972-1150
Email:Garnold@arnold-Iplaw.Com

John M Elsley
LEAD ATTORNEY
Royston Rayzor et al
711 Louisiana Suite 500
Houston , TX  77002-2716
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USA
713-224-8380
Fax: 713-225-9945
Email:John.Elsley@roystonlaw.Com

Anthony Wei Chun Hong
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Attorney at Law
4900 Woodway
Ste 900
Houston , TX  77056
USA
713-927-6673
Email:Ahong@arnold-Iplaw.Com

James M Thompson
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Royston Rayzor et al
711 Louisiana
Ste 500
Houston , TX  77002
USA
713-890-3218
Fax: 713-225-9945
Email:Jim.Thompson@roystonlaw.Com

Jason Allan Saunders
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Arnold, Knobloch & Saunders, L.L.P.
4900 Woodway Drive
Ste 900
Houston , TX  77056
USA
713-335-3020
Email:Jsaunders@arnold-Iplaw.Com

Fugro Norway Marine Services as
[Term: 07/23/2012]
Defendant

Gordon T Arnold
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Arnold, Knobloch & Saunders, LLP
4900 Woodway Dr
Ste 900
Houston , TX  77056
USA
713-972-1150
Email:Garnold@arnold-Iplaw.Com

James M Thompson
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Royston Rayzor et al
711 Louisiana
Ste 500
Houston , TX  77002
USA
713-890-3218
Fax: 713-225-9945
Email:Jim.Thompson@roystonlaw.Com

Jason Allan Saunders
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Page 5 of 64LexisNexis CourtLink - Show Docket

1/12/2015https://courtlink.lexisnexis.com/ControlSupport/UserControls/ShowDocket.aspx?Key=187...

5f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


Real-Time Litigation Alerts
	� Keep your litigation team up-to-date with real-time  

alerts and advanced team management tools built for  
the enterprise, all while greatly reducing PACER spend.

	� Our comprehensive service means we can handle Federal, 
State, and Administrative courts across the country.

Advanced Docket Research
	� With over 230 million records, Docket Alarm’s cloud-native 

docket research platform finds what other services can’t. 
Coverage includes Federal, State, plus PTAB, TTAB, ITC  
and NLRB decisions, all in one place.

	� Identify arguments that have been successful in the past 
with full text, pinpoint searching. Link to case law cited  
within any court document via Fastcase.

Analytics At Your Fingertips
	� Learn what happened the last time a particular judge,  

opposing counsel or company faced cases similar to yours.

	� Advanced out-of-the-box PTAB and TTAB analytics are  
always at your fingertips.

Docket Alarm provides insights to develop a more  

informed litigation strategy and the peace of mind of 

knowing you’re on top of things.

Explore Litigation 
Insights

®

WHAT WILL YOU BUILD?  |  sales@docketalarm.com  |  1-866-77-FASTCASE

API
Docket Alarm offers a powerful API 
(application programming inter-
face) to developers that want to 
integrate case filings into their apps.

LAW FIRMS
Build custom dashboards for your 
attorneys and clients with live data 
direct from the court.

Automate many repetitive legal  
tasks like conflict checks, document 
management, and marketing.

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
Litigation and bankruptcy checks 
for companies and debtors.

E-DISCOVERY AND  
LEGAL VENDORS
Sync your system to PACER to  
automate legal marketing.


